
Sr. 

In view of request received from Ms. Shivangi Vyas, Ld JMFC, NI Act, the duty roaster is 

modified for the month of October, 2024 for North-West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi as dates 

mentioned against the names of Ld. Judicial Officers. 

1. 

2. 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 
NORTH WEST DISTRICT: ROHINI COURTS, DELHI 

MODIFICATION IN DUTY ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER, 2024 

No.: 

Name of Judicial Officers 

Ms. Shivangi Vyas, Ld. JMFC, NI Act 
R/o C-53, Shakti Nagar Extn. Ashok Vihar Phase-03, 

Delhi. 

Ms. Sanya Dalal, Ld. JMFC-01 

124507, Haryana 
Also At: H.No. 1261, Sec.39, Gurugram, Haryana. 

R/o H.No. 2346, Sector-02, Bahadurgarh, District Jhajjar-(Working day) 

Rest of the conditions shall remain unchanged. 

3U37-3445 ICMMINWIRohini/DRI2024 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

4. The Secretary, DLSA, North West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi 

1. The Ld. Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, New Delhi 

7. The Commissioner of Police, ITO, Police Headquarter, Delhi 

8. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (Rohini). 

Date: 

2. The Ld. District & Sessions Judge, (North-West), Rohini Court Complex Delhi. 

9. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (North-West). 

Day of Duty 
|27.10.2024 

3. All the Ld. Judicial Magistrates First Class posted in North West District, Delhi. 

10. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (Outer-North) 

(Hoilday) 

29.10.2024 

5. The Chief Public Prosecutor, North-West-District, Rohini Courts, Delhi 

13. The Incharge Lock-up, Rohini Courts, Delhi. 

6. The President/Hony Secretary, Rohini Court Bar Association, Delhi. 

14. Branch In-Charge, R&l for uploading on Layers. 
15. Guard File / Record File/Officer 

(VASUNDHRACHHÁUNKAR) 

16. Vide0-Conferencing Room. 

Addi. Chief Judicial Magistrate 
North West District, Rohini, Delhi. 

2yl1o|2024 

11. All AOJs/ Branch In-Charge of North-West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi. 
12. The Law Officer, Tihar Jail, Delhi. 

Room No. 

118 

102 

(VASUNDHRACHHAUNKAR) 
Addl. Chief Judidial Magistrate 
North West District, Rohini, Delhi. 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE 
NORTH WEST DISTRICT: ROHINI COURTS, DELHI 

MODIFICATION IN DUTY ROSTER FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBE RJ~024 

In view of request received from Ms. Shivangi Vyas, Ld JMFC, NI Act, the duty roaster IS 

modified for the month of October, 2024 for North-West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi as dales 

mentioned against the names of Ld. Judicial Officers. 

Sr. 

1. 

2. 

Name of Judicial Officers 

I Ms. Shivangi Vyas, Ld. JMFC, NI Act 
Rio C-53, Shakti Nagar Extn. Ashok Vihar, Phase-03, 
Delhi. 

I Ms. Sanya Dalal, Ld. JMFC-01 

Day of Duty Room No. 
-- ---- -

27.10.2024 118 
(HoiIday) 

29.10.2024 102 
Rio H.No. 2346, Sectol"-02, Bahadurgarh, District Jhajjal"-
124507, Haryana 

(Working day) 

Also At: H.No. 1261, Sec.39, Gurugram, Haryana. 

Rest of the conditions shall remain unchanged. 

(VASUNDHR IAUNKAR) 
Add!. Chief Ju cia{ Magistrate 
North West District, Rohini , Delhi . 

ICMM/NW/RohiniIDR/2024 Date: 'l-4)\o! '2-o LLj 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:-
1. The Ld . Registrar General, Hon'ble High Court of Delhi , New Delhi 
2. The Ld. District & Sessions Judge, (North-West) , Rohini Court Complex Delhi. 
3. All the Ld. Judicial Magistrates First Class posted in North West District, Delhi. 
4. The Secretary, DLSA, North West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi . 
5. The Chief Public Prosecutor, North-West-District, Rohini Courts, Delhi 
6. The PresidentlHony Secretary, Rohini Court Bar Association, Delhi. 
7. The Commissioner of Police, ITO, Police Headquarter, Delhi 
8. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (Rohini) . 
9. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (North-West). 

10. The Deputy Commissioner of Police (Outer-North) 
11. All AOJs/ Branch In-Charge of North-West District, Rohini Courts, Delhi. 
12. The Law Officer, Tihar Jail, Delhi . 
13 The Incharge Lock-up, Rohini Courts, Delhi. 
14. Branch In-Charge, R&I for uploading on Layers. 
15. Guard File / Record File/Officer \ \ 16. Video-Conferencing Room. 

(VASUND~~HAUNKAR) 
Addl. Chief JucUlial Magistrate 
North West District, Rohini , Delhi. 

1; 
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